
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

44 

68 

52 

4 

149 

63 

41 

05 

2 

76 

33 

15 

61 

1 

7* 

51 

27 

40 

3 

122 

9 

20 

77 

19 

71 

172 

22 

67 

04 

171 

58 

43 

148 

99 

155 

14 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

9 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

6 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

10 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T3 

T3 

T2 

T4 

STL 

T4 

T4 

STL 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

T2 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STL 

Name 

Tim Kezman 

Matt Slavens 

John M Buttermore 

Mark Boden 

Gregory Schermer 

Bill Collins 

Frank Gurtrz 

Natha Waldbaum 

J Patrick Womack 

David MacNeil 

William Moore 

Daniel Bender 

Rich Walke 

James Ebben 

Voytek Burdzy 

Ken Kannard 

Tom Brown 

David Palfenier 

Craig Anderson 

Paul Kwiecinski 

Maxwell Kittleson 

Tom Daly 

Dale Van Ess 

John Elder 

Jonathan Anderson 

Robert Garner 

Michael Kennedy 

Nic Piekarski 

Ron Pawley 

Michael Waszak 

Greg Blaser 

John G Glowaski 

Lee Alexander 

Kyle M. Webb 

Ian Girvan 

Tom Sager 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

DET 

CHI 

GtRv 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

NEO 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

BVR 

Atl 

Milw 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

BVR 

DET 

Milw 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

CSCC 

OVR 

COL 

CHI 

Member_ID 

468072 

437026 

315948 

266025_1 

426081 

483548 

468441 

296015 

362485 

113245_1 

240488_1 

419155 

124163_1 

276005 

407876 

290013_1 

404862 

361704 

313293 

461788 

148640_3 

243691 

421187 

259510 

337802 

71974_1 

418626 

415736 

233443 

273205 

369495 

177817_1 

407556 

424295 

388727 

128908 

Hometown 

Franksville WI 

Davenport IA 

South Lyon MI 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Davenport IA 

Saint Paul MN 

Arlington Heights IL 

Omaha NE 

Burr Ridge IL 

Hinsdale IL 

Chagrin Falls OH 

Northbrook IL 

Hawthorn Woods IL 

Appleton WI 

Shiller Park IL 

East Troy WI 

Muskego WI 

Naperville IL 

Dundee IL 

Northbrook Il 

Brookfield WI 

Minneapolis MN 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Bloomington MN 

Carpentersville IL 

Homer Glen IL 

Sheboygan Falls WI 

Sheboygan Falls WI 

Greenwood AR 

Glen Ellyn IL 

Eau Claire WI 

Saint Paul MN 

Las Vegas NV 

Centerville OH 

Crawfordsville IN 

Naperville IL 

Make-Model 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 996 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW M3 

Porsche 996 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche carrera 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

BMW Z4 M Coupe 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Ford Focus SVT 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Escort GT 

Mazda Miata 

Lexus IS300 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda Miata 

Dodge Neon ACR 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra GSR 

Mazda Miata 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

2:27.759 

2:27.746 

2:28.667 

2:28.925 

2:29.428 

2:29.854 

2:29.828 

2:32.161 

2:36.441 

2:37.193 

2:35.475 

2:40.799 

2:40.356 

2:40.903 

2:40.617 

2:43.358 

2:44.212 

2:42.467 

2:47.973 

2:47.748 

2:50.337 

2:51.043 

2:50.930 

2:52.381 

2:50.449 

2:52.630 

2:57.656 

2:54.229 

2:36.831 

2:37.070 

2:41.032 

2:53.127 

2:52.634 

3:31.164 

Sponsor 

CALYPSO LEMONADE/FALL LINE MOTORSPORTS 

Fall line 

Hoosier/Carbotech/Stoptech 

Fall Line Motorsports/Posh Racing 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Hutter Performance/Hoosier/VETTESPORT/Essex Racing/Hawk/RaceKeeper/Penske 

Laurel BMW Hoosier 

WeatherTech 

Msports Swift Backstreet Mom 

Bravo Trailers BF Goodrich Autobarn Mazda 

Creative Technology Inc. 

Mazda/Hoosier/Hawk/My family 

Advanced Autosports 

Northwest Cable Construction/Hoosier/Mazda/OPM 

Advanced Autosports/Custom Wireless 

KRS Ignoble Motorsports 

DC Racing/Auto Prep Club/Hoosier 

Closet Concepts 

Luther Westside VW/BFGoodrich 

Sundrop Ciitrus Soda 

Auto Prep Club/DC Racing 

Advanced Autosports 

Ti-Speed - Lake Auto Glass - Piekarski Motorsports 

J. Pauley Toyota/Scion 

Lon Blaser 

IB Tech 

Factory48 

Nova Brown not forgotten ATL-Speedwerks East Street Racing 

King Motorsport/Hoosier 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race duration 37:52:576 

New Track Record (2:40.617) for T4 by Voytek Burdzy. 

Car 7 penalized 2 class positions per Series Chief Steward (GCR 6.11.1) 

Printed: 7/26/2015 12:22:08 PM 

Milwaukee Region SCCA/25-26 July 2015 Sanction #15-M-3552-S 

4.048 mile Road America, Elkhart Lake, WI / Series Chief Steward C Dunias 

Anne Kumor Chief of Timing & Scoring 

                                        Posting time: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.553 

Avg. Speed 

57.712 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.746 

Best Speed 

98.634 

Best Lap by 

68 - Matt Slavens 

12:42 P.M.

CenDiv SCCA Monster Cat Majors at RA 

Group 1 STL,STU,T2-4,B-Spec 

1R2 

Race (45:00 or 12 Laps) started at 9:21:40 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/26/2015 09:21 

Milwaukee Region 
Monster Cat Majors

Group 1 Feature
OFFICIAL Race Result
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Pos 

DNS 

No. 

55 

PIC 

DNS 

Class 

STU 

Name 

Nicholas Fallucca 

Region 

Milw 

Member_ID 

468685 

Hometown 

Milwaukee WI 

Make-Model 

Volkswagen GTI Mark V 

Laps Best Tm Sponsor 

Screamin Sicilian 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race duration 37:52:576 

New Track Record (2:40.617) for T4 by Voytek Burdzy. 

Car 7 penalized 2 class positions per Series Chief Steward (GCR 6.11.1) 

Printed: 7/26/2015 12:22:08 PM 

Milwaukee Region SCCA/25-26 July 2015 Sanction #15-M-3552-S 

4.048 mile Road America, Elkhart Lake, WI / Series Chief Steward C Dunias 

Anne Kumor Chief of Timing & Scoring 

                                        Posting time: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.553 

Avg. Speed 

57.712 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.746 

Best Speed 

98.634 

Best Lap by 

68 - Matt Slavens 

12:42 P.M.

CenDiv SCCA Monster Cat Majors at RA 

Group 1 STL,STU,T2-4,B-Spec 

1R2 

Race (45:00 or 12 Laps) started at 9:21:40 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/26/2015 09:21 

Milwaukee Region 
Monster Cat Majors

Group 1 Feature
OFFICIAL Race Result
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